NEVADA
ARTS COUNCIL

ORGANIZATION

Board of Regents, NSHE, obo University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Board of Regents, NSHE, obo University of Nevada, Reno

Boys & Girls Clubs of Western Nevada
Channel 5 Public Broadcasting, Inc.
Friends of Dangberg Home Ranch
Henderson District Public Libraries
Kizuna Japanese Society

Las Vegas Celtic Society

Nevada Humanities, Inc.

Nevada Indian Commission
Opportunity Village
Renown Health Foundation

Sierra Nevada College
Town of Tonopah

UNLV Marjorie Barrick Museum of Art

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno
Carson City
Reno
Minden
Henderson
Henderson
Las Vegas
Reno
Carson City
Las Vegas
Reno

Incline Village

Tonopah
Las Vegas

TOTAL:

FY19 PROJECT GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT

$2,977.00
$3,259.00
$3,079.00
$2,759.00
$2,425.00
$1,430.00
$3,156.00
$2,367.00
$3,310.00
$2,913.00
$2,823.00
$2,746.00
$3,156.00
$1,721.00
$2,990.00

$41,111.00



