

## **FY19 PROJECT GRANTEE LIST**

ORGANIZATION	CITY	<b>GRANT AMOUNT</b>
Board of Regents, NSHE, obo University of Nevada, Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$2,977.00
Board of Regents, NSHE, obo University of Nevada, Reno	Reno	\$3,259.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Western Nevada	Carson City	\$3,079.00
Channel 5 Public Broadcasting, Inc.	Reno	\$2,759.00
Friends of Dangberg Home Ranch	Minden	\$2,425.00
Henderson District Public Libraries	Henderson	\$1,430.00
Kizuna Japanese Society	Henderson	\$3,156.00
Las Vegas Celtic Society	Las Vegas	\$2,367.00
Nevada Humanities, Inc.	Reno	\$3,310.00
Nevada Indian Commission	Carson City	\$2,913.00
Opportunity Village	Las Vegas	\$2,823.00
Renown Health Foundation	Reno	\$2,746.00
Sierra Nevada College	Incline Village	\$3,156.00
Town of Tonopah	Tonopah	\$1,721.00
UNLV Marjorie Barrick Museum of Art	Las Vegas	\$2,990.00
	TOTAL:	\$41,111.00